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| VICTOR HUGO VELAZQUEZ A
 CARLOS DANIEL VELASCO RO

JUAN EDUARDO PEREZ MEDINA
VERONICA CECILIA PEREZ MOTA

CARLOS MIGUEL PRIEGO RIVERA.
SANTOS HERMINIO PRIMITIVO TEODORA
ELICEA POZOS CORREA
JOSE LUIS QUIROZ MILAN
MARCELINA RAMIREZ BAUTISTA
MARTIN RAMIREZ BAUTISTA
DAVID RANGEL MANRIQUEZ
ELIAS RANGEL MANRIQUEZ
MARTHA RAMIREZ SALDARA
JUAN FRANCISCO RANGEL TOVIAS
AMELIA REYNA ALFARO :
CLAUDIA ANGELICA REYNA NUREZ
GLORIA REYES REVES
MARTHA REYNA ZAPATA
FLORINA RIVAS ENRIQUEZ
MA ELVIRA ROMERO CORPUS
LORENA RODRIGUEZ HERNANDE?
LUCIANO ROSALES LOPEZ

MARIA DE JESUS RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
FELIPE RODRIGUEZ OLIVAREZ

 GLORIA RODRIGUEZ RIVERA

J0SE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ ROSAS

MARIA DEL CARMEN ROMO ! VAZQUEZ i

GRISELDA RUIZ RAMIREZ . :

JOSE GUADALUPE SANCHEZ ANGUIANG .

MA GUADALUPE SALAZAR MENCHACA
JUAN ULISES SANDOVAL PEREZ ;
MA. JULIETA SERRANO ESPINOSA -
JOSE LUIS SOLIS ZAVALA
ARISTEO TERAN CABRERA
MARIA DE LOURDES TELLO MAI
LETICIA VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ .
MARIA DE LOS ANGELES VALDES T
MARTHA ELENA VEGA FILOTEO
JOSE ALFREDO VELAZQUEZ
IANETH VELAZQUEZ GARCH
MARIA DE JESUS VENZOR LOPEZ
LUGIA VENZOR LO|

JUDITH YANEZ VAZQUEZ -
ALEJO ZAVALA HERNANDEZ
IGNACIO ZARATE IZAGUIRRE
MA DELOURDES ZAVALA SOSA
AMALIA ZAMARRON ZEJIA =
JOSE IGNACIO FLORES TERRAZAS

© ANTELMO FLORES RAMIREZ
. BENITO ALEJANDRO DELGADILLO GONZALEZ
. SIMON GOVEA SALAZAR

ONEIDA EUNICE ALONSO BECERRA
VERONICA COVARRUBJAS TORRES
MA. GUADALUPE MORALES ALONSO
ENRIQUE RODRIGUEZ LOREDO -
JUAN CARLOSNERIO NERIO

KITLALI DEL ROSARIO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

MAURO TORRES GALVAN

MARIA GRISELDA SAUCEDO TOVAR - -
MAURICIO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
GENARO PENAFLOR GARCIA

LUIS BERNARDO VIERA GARCIA

_LIDIA GERTRUDIS ANFOS0 SOLANG

DIANA GUTIERREZ DE LEON
MARTHA ELENA NIETO SANCHEZ
MA. DEL PILAR BALDERAS HERNANDEZ

- BRENDA GONZALEZ GASPAR
- SONIA CAMILO HERNANDEZ

CEFERINO GARCIA AGUILAR

MARIA LUISA GIL SOLIS

JULIANA HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
ELIZABETH JUAREZ BAUTISTA

THANIA LARRAGA RODRIGUEZ

BRENDA JANETH MAYORGA GONZALEZ
ALMA DELIA RUBIO ORTIZ
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2469615
30,9191
31.517.40
49,792.93
40,073.31
36,475.60
70,645.95

33,071.92
2937518
35.069.70
37,309.03
37,083.34
36,564.16
31,631.68
33,784.68
32,652, 59
52,879. 60

1135,465.37

64,003.83

704,325.55

40,176.19
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136,01021
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